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Rosendo Gonzalez (State Bar No. 137352)

Chapter 7 Trustee

530 S. Hewitt Street, Suite 148

Los Angeles, OA 90013

(t) 213-452-0070

(f) 213-452-0080

E-mail: rossgonzalez@gonzalezplc.com
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FOR COURT USE ONLY

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA - LOS ANGELES DIVISION

In re:

714 ALEXANDRIA LLC LLC aka 714 ALEXANDRIA.

LLC.

Debtor(s).

CASE NO.; 2:24-bk-12640-BR

CHAPTER: 7

NOTICE OF SALE OF ESTATE PROPERTY

Sale Date: 12/17/2024 Time: 10:00 am

Location: Courtroom 1668

Type of Sale: Public Q Private Last date to file obiectlons: 12/03/2024

Description of property to be sold:
Debtor's and bankruptcy estate's claims and causes of action identified in Schedule "B." filed on October 23, 2023, and
related to state court action (LASC Case No. 24STCV22418)

Terms and conditions of sale: see Trustee's filed motion

Proposed sale price: $ 40.000.00

This form is mandatory. It has been approved for use in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Central District of California.
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ADDITIONAL SERVICE INFORMATION

VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC COURT FILING (NEF):

•  John A Baik John@BaikLawGroupxom, jasblaw@ginail.coi'n
• Moses S Bardavid mbardavid@hotmail.com
• Rosendo Gonzalez (TR) rgonzalez@ecf.axosfs.com,

rossgonzalez@gonzalezplc.com;jzavala@gonzalezplc.com;zig@gonzalezplc.co
m;gig@gonzalezplc.com

•  Arnold L Graff agraff@wrightlegal.net,
bkudgeneralupdates@wrightlegal.net;jpowell@wrightlegal.net
Matthew Harrison matt@procivlaw.com
Stella A Havkin stella@havkinandshrago.com, shavkinesq@gmail.com
Chris D, Kuhner c.kuhner@korntleldlaw.com
Dare Law dare.law@usdoj.gov
Ron Maroko ron.maroko@usdoj.gov
Kerry A. Moynihan kerry@kamlegal.com
Michael N Nicastro courtfiling@nicastropc.com
United States Trustee (LA) ustpregionl6.la.ecf@usdoj.gov
Reiliy D Wilkinson rwilkinson@scheerlawgroup.com,
rwilkinson@ecf.courtdrive.com
Lukasz I Wozniak lwozniak@wrightlegal.net, jevaristo@wrightlegal.net

VIA U.S. MAIL

U.S. Bankruptcy Judge Debtor
The Honorable Barry Russell 714 Alexandria LLC
United States Bankruptcy Court 800 W. 6"^ Street, FL.
255 East Temple Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017
Suite 1660

Los Angeles, CA 90012
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